
WESTWOOD NORTH WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 

RATES AND FEES SCHEDULE 

2022

Meter Size 

5/8” or 3/4” 

1” 

1½”  

2” 

3” DISP. 

3” Compound 

3” Turbine 

4” Compound 

4” Turbine 

6” Compound 

6” Turbine 

8” Compound 

All Meters 

Tap Fee – Residential 

Tap Fee – Commercial 

Temporary Construction Deposit 

Reconnect Fee – Non-payment 

Remove Meter – Non-payment 

Meter Re-installment Fee 

Transfer Fee 

Late Charge 

Returned Check/ACH Draft 

Meter Test Fee 

Customer Service Inspection 

Regulatory Assessment Fee 

Monthly Minimum Bill 

(including -0- gallons) 

$23.00 

$57.50 

$115.00 

$184.00 

$207.00 

$368.00 

$402.00 

$575.00 

$690.00 

$1,150.00 

$1,437.50 

$1,840.00 

Gallonage Charge 

$2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

Additional Fees 

$850.00

Priced on Individual basis ($2,000.00 
minimum) 

$500.00 

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$50.00

$125.00

$0.005% of amount billed 
*Per, Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

Regulations

TCEQ PHS Fee 

SJRA Fee 

$0.18 

$3.04 per 1,000 gallons of water used monthly
*Amount to be reviewed and updated annually

by San Jacinto River Authority




